Стойки для тяжелого
оборудования серии HDS
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

bottom shelf that can be adjusted to any height. Models
also come with galvanized steel legs with screw-in, 1"
bullet feet that may be substituted with a set of casters.
Field assembly required.
•  Stainless steel top with 1.75"
(45 mm) lip on back edge
•  Adjustable, aluminized bottom
shelf
•  Galvanized steel legs with
1" (25 mm) bullet feet
•  Four heavy-duty casters (two with
locks)
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model # Overall Dimensions (W x H x D) Description Ship Wt.
HDS-24C 24" x 24.5" x 30" (609 x 622 x 762) 24" w/casters 43 (20kg)
HDS-24L 24” x 24.5” x 30” (609 x 622 x 762) 24" w/legs 43 (20kg)
HDS-30C 30” x 24.5” x 30” (762 x 622 x 762) 30" w/casters 60 (27kg)
HDS-30L 30” x 24.5” x 30” (762 x 622 x 762) 30" w/legs 60 (27kg)
HDS-36C 36” x 24.5” x 30” (914 x 622 x 762) 36" w/casters 65 (29kg)
HDS-36L 36” x 24.5” x 30” (914 x 622 x 762) 36" w/legs 65 (29kg)
HDS-48C 48” x 24.5” x 30” (1219 x 622 x 762) 48" w/casters 80 (36kg)
HDS-48L 48” x 24.5” x 30” (1219 x 622 x 762) 48" w/legs 80 (36kg)
HDS-60C 60” x 24.5” x 30” (1524 x 622 x 762) 60" w/casters 97 (44kg)
HDS-60L 60” x 24.5” x 30” (1524 x 622 x 762) 60" w/legs 97 (44kg)
HDS-72C 72” x 24.5” x 30” (1828 x 622 x 762) 72" w/casters 135 (61kg)
HDS-72L 72” x 24.5” x 30” (1828 x 622 x 762) 72" w/legs 135 (61kg)
Freight Class: 70,
FOB Allen, TX 75013
CONSULTANT SPECIFICATIONS
Equipment stands are constructed of stainless steel and galvanized steel. Stainless